Canine weight,  Canine weight,

APPROXIMATE CALORIC REQUIREMENTS FOR ADULT CANINES,
BASED ON ACTIVITY LEVEL

ADULT CANINE, LESS ACTIVE

Ibs

3
5
10
15
20
30
40
60
80
100
120

kg

14
23
45
6.8
9.1
13.6
18.2
27.2
36.3
454
54.5

APPROXIMATE CALORIC REQUIREMENTS FOR PUPPIES,

Calories per day

107

157

264

358

445
603

748

1014
1260
1490
1700

ADULT CANINE, ACTIVE

Canine weight,
Ibs

3
5
10
15
20
30
40
60
80
100
120

BASED ON GROWTH AND DEVELOPMENT

PUPPY, EARLY GROWTH

(Less Than 50 Percent of Adult Weight)

Puppy
weight,

Ibs

1
3
S

Puppy
weight,

kg
0.45
14
2.3
45
6.8
9.
136
18.2
27.2
36.3
45.4
54.5

Calories
per
day

1é
265
388
653
885
1098
1450
1847
2500
3100
3675
4200

PUPPY, MID GROWTH
(50-80 Percent of Adult Weight)

Puppy
weight,
Ibs
1
3
5
10
15
20
30
40
60
80
100
120

Puppy
weight,

kg
0.45
1.4
2.3
45
6.8
9.1
13.6
18.2
272
36.3
45.4
54.5

Calories
per
day

97
2
324
544
738
915

1240
1540
2090
2590
3060
3500

Canine weight, Calories per day
kg
14 139
23 203
45 342
6.8 464
9.1 575
13.6 780
18.2 968
27.2 1312
36.3 1625
454 1925
54.5 2200
PUPPY, LATE GROWTH
(80+ Percent of Adult Weight)
Puppy Puppy Calories
weight,  weight, per
Ibs kg day
1 0.45 77
3 14 177
5 23 259
10 4.5 435
15 6.8 $90
20 a1 732
30 13.6 933
40 18.2 1232
60 27.2 1670
80 363 2070
100 454 2450
120 54.5 2800
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APPROXIMATE CALORIES PER DAY NEEDED FOR ADULT CATS,

ADULT CAT, INDOOR

(Less Active)
Cat Cat Calories

weight, weight, per
Ibs kg day
3 14 64
S 23 90
7 3.2 13
9 4.1 134
1 5.0 153
13 5.9 m
15 6.8 188
18 8.2 213

APPROXIMATE CALORIC REQUIREMENTS FOR KITTENS,

KITTEN, EARLY GROWTH

(Up to 4 Months)

Kitten Kitten
weight, weight,

Ibs kg
1 0.45
3 1.4
5 2.3
7 3.2
9 4.1
1 5.0
15 6.8

BASED ON ACTIVITY LEVEL

ADULT CAT, INDOOR

Cat

weight,

Ibs

O N O w

(Active)

Cat

weight,

kg

1.4
2.3
3.2
4.
5.0
5.9
6.8
8.2

Calories

per
day

92
130
163
193
220
247
2N
305

ADULT CAT, OUTDOOR

Cat
weight,

Ibs

O N 0w

BASED ON GROWTH AND DEVELOPMENT

Calories

per
day

100
208
293
366
434
496
610

KITTEN, MID GROWTH

Kitten
weight,
Ibs

1

O N 0w

r/ "

(4-9 Months)

Kitten
weight,
kg
0.45
1.4
2.3
3.2
4.
5.0
6.8

(“\

Calories

per
day
82
173
244
305
360
413
510

(Highly Active)

Cat
weight,

kg

1.4
2.3
3.2
4.1
5.0
5.9
6.8
8.2

Calories
per
day
123
173
217
257
294
329
362

410

KITTEN, LATE GROWTH

Kitten
weight,

Ibs

1

O N U W

(9-12 Months)

Kitten
weight,

kg

0.45

1.4
23
3.2
4.1
5.0
6.8

Calories
per
day

66
138
195
244
290
330
407
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